West Coast Bible College & Seminary Graduate Survey

Q1 In what month and year do you expect to graduate?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0
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Q2 What was your degree?
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Q3 How effective was the teaching within your major at WCBCS?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Extremely
effective

Moderately
effective

Slightly
effective

Not at all
effective

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely effective 53.66% 22
Very effective 41.46% 17
Moderately effective 4.88% 2
Slightly effective 0.00% 0
Not at all effective 0.00% 0
TOTAL 41
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Q4 How effective was the teaching outside your major at WCBCS?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Extremely
effective

Moderately
effective

Slightly
effective

Not at all
effective

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely effective 48.78% 20
Very effective 43.90% 18
Moderately effective 7.32% 3
Slightly effective 0.00% 0
Not at all effective 0.00% 0
TOTAL 41
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ANSWER CHOICES

West Coast Bible College & Seminary Graduate Survey

Q5 Will you be employed full-time upon graduation?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 2

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
35.90% 14
64.10% 25
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Q6 Will you be attending graduate or professional school in the academic
year immediately following graduation?

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 34.15% 14
No 65.85% 27
TOTAL 41

6/11



West Coast Bible College & Seminary Graduate Survey

Q7 How likely are you to recommend this WCBCS to others?

Answered: 41
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Extremely
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Not at all
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Q8 Overall, were you satisfied with your experience at WCBCS, neither

satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or dissatisfied with it?

Extremely
satisfied

Moderately
satisfied

Slightly
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Slightly
dissatisfied

Moderately
dissatisfied

Extremely
dissatisfied

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Slightly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Slightly dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied
TOTAL
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Q9 What were your most favorite experiences at WCBCS?
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Q10 What were your least favorite experiences at WCBCS?
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Q11 How could the student experience at WCBCS be improved?
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